17. Bargteheider Schiilertriathlon (200 m S - 5 km R - 1000 m L) weibl. Jugend B - Verein

Platz Name, Vorname Jg
1 Nienaber, Sandra 1997
2 Bueschler, Katharina 1997
3 Ohlsen, Vanessa 1997
4 Valett, Lynne 1998
5 Hullweck, Hanna 1998
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Verein / Schule

TSV Bargteheide -Tri
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
Méllner SV

Gesamtzeit

0:20:15 h
0:20:37 h
0:21:00 h
0:21:09 h
0:22:19 h

17. Juni 2012

Altersklasse Start-

wWJB
wWJB
wWJB
wWJB
wWJB

Nr.

389
388
387
385
386
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